
1 
Agreement No. 22-DES-SLA-673 

Amendment No. 1 

   

       

ARLINGTON COUNTY, VIRGINIA 

AGREEMENT NO. 22-DES-SLA-673 
AMENDMENT NUMBER 1 

This Amendment Number 1 is made on ______________ and amends Agreement Number 22-DES-SLA-
673 (“Main Agreement”) dated July 27, 2022 between Eco-Compteur, Inc., dba Eco-Counter, Inc. 
(“Contractor”) and the County Board of Arlington County, Virginia (“County”).  

The County and the Contractor agree to amend the Main Agreement as follows: 

I. RENEW THE AGREEMENT FOR THE FIRST SUBSEQUENT TERM FROM AUGUST 1, 2023 TO JULY
31, 2024 IN ACCORDANCE WITH CONTRACT CLAUSE 4. CONTRACT TERM.

II. REMOVE CONTRACT CLAUSE 18. COVID-19 VACCINATION POLICY FOR CONTRACTORS IN ITS
ENTIRETY.

III. REMOVE EXHIBIT C – CONTRACTOR COVID-19 VACCINATION CERTIFICATION, AND EXHIBIT D –
CONTRACTOR COVID-19 VACCINATION QUARTERLY COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION IN THEIR
ENTIRETY.

All other terms and conditions of the Main Agreement remain in effect. 

WITNESS these signatures: 

 ECO-COMPTEUR, INC., DBA ECO-COUNTER, INC. THE COUNTY BOARD OF ARLINGTON 
COUNTY, VIRGINIA  

AUTHORIZED 
SIGNATURE: 

    AUTHORIZED 
 SIGNATURE: ________________________ 

NAME: _____________________________   NAME: ____________________________ 

TITLE: ______________________________   TITLE: _____________________________  

DATE:   DATE: _____________________________   

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081

7/6/2023

Olivia White

Client ConsultantProcurement Officer

7/6/2023

Kaylin Schreiber

7/6/2023



Arlington County Division Of Transportation
c/o 6007 28th Street NW
Washington, District of Columbia
20015, United States

2/2/2022Date :Arlington County Division Of Transportation - 5 year maintenance contract estimate

Delivery address if different

QUOTE

Arlington County Division Of Transportation
2100 Clarendon Blvd
Suite 900
Arlington, VA
22201, United States

Contact : David Patton

Eco-Counter
604-3981 St-Laurent
Montréal, Quebec
H2W 1Y5, Canada

Contact : Olivia White
Email : olivia.white@eco-counter.com
Phone : 5146476722

Quote Number : Q-18849

Customer Number : 2487

Subject

Customer

PriceUnit Price QtyDescriptionCode

$ 81,900.005Eco-Visio Professional Account, Automatic Data Transmission, and Eco-Alert Service - Per Year

 831 Eco-Visio PROFESSIONAL Account, Automatic Data Transmission, and Eco-Alert 
Service (1 year) $ 16,380.00 $ 81,900.005

$ 2,875.001Battery

 898 Batteries -Year 1 $ 1,375.00 $ 1,375.001

898-REC Batteries - Year 2 and Year 4 $ 750.00 $ 1,500.002

$ 5,590.001Battery

 898 Batteries - Year 3 and Year 5 $ 2,795.00 $ 5,590.002

$ 63,000.001Services

 2330 Maintenance Visit - Years 2 to 5 $ 10,500.00 $ 42,000.004

 SH99999996 Maintenance Visit - Year 1 $ 10,500.00 $ 21,000.002

$ 21,304.001Components

 1021 Logger Replacements - Year 1 $ 21,304.00 $ 21,304.001

$ 65,000.001Components

 1021 Data Services - Year 2 to Year 5 $ 7,500.00 $ 30,000.004

 1021 Data Services - Year 1 $ 10,000.00 $ 10,000.001

 1021 Repairs - Yearly cost estimation $ 5,000.00 $ 25,000.005

1 / 2

Exhibit B - Pricing

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



$ 239,669.00Total
Delivery lead time 4 to 5 weeks 
Payment by check or direct deposit, EFT, ACH within 30 days 
Please provide tax ID for customs clearance 
All prices are in US dollars 

Sign and Date for Agreement

2 / 2

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



7/15/2022

Code Description Unit Price Qty. Price - Year 1 Price - Year 2 Price - Year 3 Price - Year 4 Price - Year 5

831
Eco-Visio PROFESSIONAL Account, Automatic Data 
Transmission, and Eco-Alert Service (per year)

16,380.00 5 16,380.00 16,380.00 16,380.00 16,380.00 16,380.00

898 Batteries - yearly replacement, estimate per year Varies 1,375.00 750.00 2,795.00 750.00 2,795.00

SH99999996 Maintenance visit - 5 day field service, year one, each 10,500.00 2 21,000.00

2330 Maintenance visit - 5 day field service, per year, each 10,500.00 4 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00

1021 Logger replacements, year one only 21,304.00 1 21,304.00

1021 Repairs - estimate, per year 5,000.00 5 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

1021 Data services, year one, estimate 10,000.00 1 10,000.00

1021 Data services, years 2-5, estimate per year 7,500.00 4 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

$75,059.00 $40,130.00 $42,175.00 $40,130.00 $42,175.00 $239,669.00

Annual cost estimates, Eco-Counter Maintenance Agreement

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



20 January 2022 Arlington County DOT Price List, Data Services

Eco-Counter Product Name Product Code List Price

One-time Advanced correction factor adjustment (price per sensor) SH99999986 $50

Data Extrapolation Report - Flat fee SH99999987 $500

One-time Data Extrapolation (AADT estimation from short-term count) (price per sensor) SH99999988 $250

One-time Validation, Reconstruction & Report (price per sensor) SH99999989 $600

One-time Reconstruction & Report (price per sensor) SH99999990 $400

One-Time Validation & Report (price per sensor) SH99999991 $400

Annual contract: Validation and Reconstruction Report (flat fee) SH99999992 $500

Annual contract: Monthly Validation & Reconstruction (price per sensor) SH99999993 $750

Annual contract: Quarterly Validation & Reconstruction (price per sensor) SH99999994 $500

Annual contract:  Validation & Reconstruction of multiple counters (price per sensor) SH99999995 $300

Premium Counter Maintenance Support - Monthly Report (per counter) 1021 $50

###

NOTE: If the unit price for any line item changes during the 5 year agreement period, the latest price will be used.

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



20 January 2022 Arlington County DOT Price List, Batteries, Spares, Repairs

NOTE: If the unit price for any line item changes during the 5 year agreement period, the latest price will be used.

Eco-Counter Product Name Product Code List Price

ReCycled Post 1004 $350

Eco-Visio PROFESSIONAL Account, Automatic Data Transmission, and Eco-Alert Service (1 year) 831 $420

Software Customization 1006 $1,300

Floor Mats to cover Instant Counting Mat (price by meter/yard) 1007 $45

Urban post with internal structure 1020 $1,260

Stainless steel bands (30m / 100') for PYRO-Box V2 (15 installations) 1038 $50

Custom Color Frame for Eco-Display Classic 1051 $1,300

3G Modem Upgrade 1053 $150

Battery-powered Zigbee Router for Instant Counting Mat 1056 $360

Eco-Display Classic tape by meter 1057 $12

Snow Cover 1062 $110

Eco-Display Classic : PMMA Glass + artwork printing (2 units) 1063 $1,150

Flat Head Screwdriver 2,5x75 mm 1066 $20

Interface Bargraph for Eco-Display Classic 1082 $15

Metal fixing of ZELT for EDC 1088 $30

Zigbee/USB Gateway 1113 $310

Activation Fee for Automatic Data Transmission (specify the serial number) 1114 $150

Bargraph 1117 $1,710

Kit Display 6 D Eco-Display Classic 1118 $1,025

Motherboard for Eco-Display Classic with modem 3G 1119 $820

Temperature Sensor Pack 1126 $450

Selective Tube (price per meter, no clamp) 1133 $15

ENX6 Board 1140 $210

3G/GSM Modem for Eco-Display Classic motherboard 1181 $210

25m Greenways TUBES 1183 $75

Eco-DISPLAY - Option : Addtl. Smart Bracket 1191 $310

Eco-DISPLAY (TUBES) - High Power Battery for Mobile / temporary usage 1192 $880

Eco-DISPLAY (TUBES) - Option: Streetlight Power system (High Power Battery + regulator) 1193 $1,020

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



Eco-DISPLAY - Option : Softshell transport case 1194 $330

Detection Module for X Sensors 1199 $560

Eco-Display (Annual & Daily display 7 Digits) 1200 $6,375

Eco-DISPLAY - 2 Displays + Flashing Icon - for ZELT Counter (counter not included) 1201 $7,575

Display 8 digits Eco-Display Classic 1245 $1,350

Wooden Pyro Post-Rental 1260 $0

Flat rate for RJ45 Cable Extension (not including length of cable) 1261 $100

Addtl. Counter for Public Web Page + 1263 $200

Kit camera infrared 1286 $2,975

Kit for camera  settings 1287 $175

Box for camera 1288 $940

Battery Pack - TUBE + GSM - 4-Pin Connector (Single Waterproof Cylinder) 1289 $100

2 Input Smart Connect (Buccaneer) 1348 $330

3 Input Smart Connect (Buccaneer) 1349 $380

Extension 4m Ethernet RJ45 1366 $26

Foam tape 1386 $12

Door Gasket Kit for Eco-Display Classic 1393 $120

Wireless Temperature Sensor 1397 $450

Preformed ZELT Loop for Black Box 1421 $70

Warranty extension for Eco-Display Classic single sided ( expires after 5 years) 1422 $2,750

Warranty extension for Eco-Display Classic double face ( expires after 5 years) 1423 $3,425

1 Clamp for tubes 1428 $4

Black Box + preformed ZELT Loop 1429 $500

Eco-Visio Weather Module : Setup fee per domain 1430 $950

Eco-Visio PROFESSIONAL Account Yearly Cost (less than 15 Counters) 1437 $650

12V Power Connection with Backup Sensor Battery Pack - Blue Bucc. Connector 1438 $250

25m Greenways TUBES + 2 Filters 1454 $150

Selective tube 2x5m without Clamps 1455 $110

Selective tube 2x9m without Clamps 1456 $180

Shipping Cost for Eco-Display Classic 1458 $2,000

Pyrobox outter casing 146 $485

Tamper Torx Wrench TT25 (T25H) for ReCycled Post 1462 $10

Kit Relay 1476 $140

Instant Counting Mat Sensor 45cm (1.5) 1481 $1,280

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



12V Power Connection with Backup Battery for Urban Post - Blue Bucc. Connector 1482 $250

Eco-Counter Firmware Upgrader (ECFU) 1483 $300

ICOS-IR Indoor Infrared Counting System 1519 $2,150

CITIX-IR Mains Pack (for switched/timed power supply) 1553 $700

ICOS-IR Additionnal (Secondary) lndoor Infrared Counting System 1556 $1,925

Urban Post V2 1557 $675

Inner structure for non-multi Urban Post V2 1558 $240

Inner structure for Urban Post V2 Multi 1559 $260

Mounting device for PYRO Sensor 1580 $50

ZELTer Diagnosis Tools 1581 $715

4 Input Smart Connect (RJ45) 1593 $465

7’ Android Tablet (for Eco-Link) 1596 $330

Selective tube 2x7m without Clamps 1598 $145

ComEth Adapter 1599 $550

ComEth 1600 $2,550

CheckMat 1601 $310

Ronis LOCK for Pyrobox and Easy Zelt 1606 $60

Replacement 4-Pin Plug for Combo with Inactive GSM 161 $75

Installation Assistance for 2 non-consecutive days 1614 $5,000

Instant Counting rental per 10 Mats over 100 counting Mats 1616 $4,500

Selective tube 2x6m without Clamps 1621 $130

Selective tube 2x8m without Clamps 1622 $165

Eco-DISPLAY - 2 Displays - Wireless - for TUBE Counter (counter not included) 1627 $6,650

Eco-DISPLAY - 2 Displays + Flashing Icon -  Wireless - for TUBE Counter (counter not included) 1628 $7,850

Eco-DISPLAY (TUBES ) High Power Battery for Mobile / temporary usage 1629 $6,650

Eco-DISPLAY (ZELT) - Option: Streetlight Power system (CONNEX, back-up Battery for ZELT & Eco-Display + electrical box) 1632 $1,685

Eco-DISPLAY (ZELT ) - Option: Solar Panel Kit (75W , (solar panel, mounting bracket, electrical box, CONNEX, batteries for ZELT & Display) 1633 $2,550

Inner structure for Urban Post V2 Multi with external counter 1642 $200

Eco-Visio Account Automatic Data Transmission and Eco-Alert Service (6 years) 1664 $2,400

Urban Post Mounting Base 1665 $140

Flat seal PyroBox V2 1683 $15

Backplate PyroBox V2 1691 $170

Electrical cable 24AWG( price per meter) 170 $4

Battery Pack - GSM for Urban Post V2 / PYRO-Box V2 1701 $35

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



Tamper Torx Screwdriver TT15 for Pyrobox 1706 $10

Multistranded 1.5mm² Cable for ZELT loop wire 172 $45

Pyrobox sensor tube plate 1766 $200

2 Input Smart Connect PYRO-Box MULTI 1771 $200

ADDITIONAL KEY for PYROBOX V2 Lock 1782 $12

Eco-Visio API Yearly Cost 1783 $650

Replacement PYRO-Sensor Chock 1788 $50

Replacement Plug Assembly 1789 $175

Mounting plate Pyrobox V2 1790 $120

Replacement Wrench Set Pyrobox V2 (10 and 13 combination wrenches) 1791 $20

Mounting Bands Pyrobox V2 (set of 4) 1792 $45

Multi Mobile Mounting Plate 1793 $450

Battery Pack – ZELT for Urban Post V2 1794 $45

ZELT / GSM Battery Holder Kit for Urban Post V2 / Pyrobox V2 1795 $0

ComEth Optional 3G/4G Modem 1827 $275

Raygel Waterproof Connection Cover 1828 $40

Cable 3m for Cometh Adapter 1832 $40

Cable 10m for Cometh Adapter 1833 $85

Kit GSM batteries Range Temperature Extent Urban Post V2 and Pyrobox V2 1841 $130

CITIX-3D Counter - With Direction - Pedestrians/Cyclists 12m (45') / Vehicles 20m (75') 1855 $9,900

Annual counting service (3 sites) - Tableau 1-  Price per month 1857 $2,277

Optional 12V Power Supply for COMETH CAN 1858 $100

Cable for Cometh Adapter (price per meter) NB : in addition to Code 1879 only 1859 $5

Cable 30m for Cometh Adapter 1877 $250

COMETH Connector Male and Female M12-5pts 1878 $50

ComEth cable CAN flat rate fee 1879 $125

Spare Part CITIX 3D Power Supply Connectors 1908 $50

Waterproof case RAYGEL XS 1918 $40

Mobile MULTI Counter renting per month 1951 $100

Mobile MULTI Counter renting per week 1952 $250

External Temperature Sensor 1966 $500

Warranty extension for Eco-DISPLAY Classic+ single sided ( expires after 5 years) 1992 $2,950

Warranty extension for Eco-DISPLAY Classic+ double sided ( expires after 5 years) 1993 $3,650

110VAC/ 60Hz Power Supply for ECO-DISPLAY CLASSIC + 1995 $770

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



Eco-Visio PROFESSIONAL Account - ETHERNET transmission – yearly cost per counter 2019 $280

Hexagonal key 4 mm for Wood Post 2069 $15

RJ45 Ethernet Cable for CITIX-3D/EDC Compact - price per meter 2091 $6

Power Supply cable for CITIX-3D/EDC Compact - price per meter 2092 $7

Spare Part CITIX 3D - M/M M12/RJ45 Connectors 2093 $5

Shipping costs Batteries FR - DE - CH 2098 $0

RAYGEL XS Waterproof Case with Protective Covers 2101 $35

Custom Color for CITIX 3-D (RAL colors) 2102 $300

Eco-DISPLAY Compact - Single-Sided - 2-line Matrix - 16x48cm (6.3'x18.9') 2104 $6,250

Eco-DISPLAY Compact - Double-Sided- 2x2-line Matrix 16x48cm (6.3'x18.9') 2105 $7,450

Optional 12V-1A Power Supply for ComEth 2150 $85

Inner structure for Urban Post V2 Multi with Adaptater Remote 2169 $200

Battery Pack - ZELT + GSM 4G - 4-Pin Connector (Red Disk) 2214 $150

Housing for 2 Batteries MULTI PU V2 2237 $180

Tamper Torx Wrench TT45 (T45H) for Rainbird Access 237 $10

Miniscotchlock (for Dry Contact) 443 $1

Eco-Display Classic : PMMA Glass + artwork printing (1 unit) 468 $775

Single GSM Battery 480 $30

Single ZELT Battery (for Eco-Pilot logger) 482 $30

Urban post without internal structure 500 $675

Rainbird Manhole for 5 loops or more for soil installation 512 $155

AC/DC Powered Zigbee Router for Instant Counting Mat 523 $170

Scotchlock Connector 314 IR 533 $2

Zigbee/USB Gateway + ICS Software 545 $415

PYRO-Box Mounting Plate 547 $175

Offset wrench torx security Anti-Tamper T10S for PYRO-Box 562 $10

Tamper Torx Wrench TT20 (T20H) for Urban Post / Eco-Display Classic 563 $10

Tamper Torx Wrench TT30 (T30H) for B125 Urban Manhole 564 $10

Screw Torx for PYRO-Box M3x12 591 $5

PYRO-Box V1 Outer Casing 614 $540

Eco-Display Classic Mounting Base 620 $710

12V Power Connection with Backup Sensor Battery Pack - 4-Pin Connector 700 $250

Power Supply 12V dc 18W 704 $100

Extra 1m (3'3") of cable 707 $8

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



Concentrator 2 output for GSM - Y-connect 724 $180

Concentrator  with 3 output for GSM - Y-Connect 725 $235

Battery Pack - GSM - Blue Bucc. Connector (Red Disk) 735 $100

Battery Pack - ZELT + GSM - Blue Bucc. Connector (Red Disk) 736 $125

Battery Pack - ZELT - Blue Bucc. Connector (Red Disk) 737 $100

Battery Pack - Eco-Pilot GSM - Blue Bucc. Connector (Single Waterproof Cylinder) 739 $75

Battery Pack - Urban Post + GSM - Blue Bucc. Connector (Single Waterproof Cylinder) 740 $75

Battery Pack - PYRO-Box 741 $35

Battery Pack - ZELT Eco-Range - Blue Bucc. Connector (Single Waterproof Cylinder) 743 $75

Battery Pack - Urban Post+ ZELT - Blue Bucc. Connector (Double Waterproof Cylinder) 744 $125

PYRO-Box V2 Mounting Kit (4 strings of 1m) 745 $60

PYRO-Box Mounting Kit (3 bands) 746 $50

Magnetic Key 747 $15

Eco-Blue Infrared/Bluetooth Converter 749 $130

Fixed Rate for Cable Extension (not including length of cable) 750 $100

Eco-Link + Bluetooth Adapter 751 $130

Netbook + Eco-Link 752 $490

Easy-ZELT steel box + chain + padlock 753 $615

CONNEX Electronic Interface for Traffic Management Systems (including Dry Contact Power Converter and Backup Battery) 754 $670

15-minute interval data recording 756 $220

Option : Bidirectional Data (ZELT sensor) 757 $350

Option: Independent ZELT Loops 758 $0

Pocket-PC 759 $385

Rainbird Manhole for soil installation 761 $85

Asphalt Kit (price per slab) 762 $350

Honeycomb Matrix 763 $50

Eco-Signal Dry Contact Option 764 $425

Addtl. PYRO Sensor for Horseback Riders - No Direction - 4m (15') range 768 $1,175

Addtl. PYRO Sensor for Horseback Riders - With Direction - 4m (15') range 769 $1,475

Motorized vehicle classification for Eco-MULTI 770 $400

Wooden Post for PYRO sensor for Horseback Riders - 310cm (10') tall 771 $500

Custom Color for PYRO-Box or Urban Post (specify RAL code) 772 $280

Filter Attachment (1) for Greenways tubes 773 $35

12 Nails and 12 Fasteners for Tubes 774 $75

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



GSM Battery Adapter 775 $50

ZELT Battery Adapter 776 $50

Indoor PYRO Post 785 $515

Floating SLAB for concrete installation (price per slab) 786 $225

Option: PYRO-Zoom 788 $550

Option: PYRO-Zoom with direction 789 $1,150

Wooden Post for PYRO sensor and system components 791 $500

Wooden Post (for PYRO sensor + Eco-Pilot logger) 793 $485

Wooden Post for PYRO sensor 794 $225

Easy-ZELT Loop 795 $180

Preformed Loop for Natural Soils 797 $60

Urban Manhole for concrete/asphalt installation 798 $325

ZELT Tester 799 $450

2 Input Smart Connect with Direct Power Input (old BT) 800 $375

2 Input Smart Connect (RJ45) 801 $330

3 Input Smart Connect (RJ45) 802 $385

3 Input Smart Connect with Direct Power Input (old BT) 803 $430

PYRO-Box renting per week 815 $550

Tube renting per week 817 $550

Monthly Rental Fee for 1 Instant Counting Mat System - 90 cm (3') 818 $1,200

Tube renting per month 819 $1,140

Yearly Maintenance Service for 1 Counter 820 $650

Data and Counters Maintenance with GSM Service : Data Validation Share & Back-up (for over 5 systems) 822 $1,100

PYRO Sensor Calibration and Accuracy Validation 823 $800

Counting Site Validation and Analysis 826 $700

Data Maintenance without GSM Service : Data Validation Share & Back-up + 1 Annual Report for over 5 Systems 829 $400

Eco-Visio PROFESSIONAL Account, Automatic Data Transmission, and Eco-Alert Service (2 years) 830 $840

Eco-Visio PROFESSIONAL Account, Automatic Data Transmission, and Eco-Alert Service (1 year) 831 $420

Eco-Visio Account One-Time Cost (between 1 and 5 counters) 832 $420

Eco-Visio PROFESSIONAL Account Yearly Cost (15-25 counters) 833 $1,950

Eco-Visio Account One-Time Cost (between 6 and 10 counters) 834 $1,350

Public Web Page (1 Counter) 842 $1,000

Eco-Visio PROFESSIONAL Account Yearly Cost (more than 26 counters / price per system) 843 $135

Eco-Visio PROFESSIONAL Account Automatic Data Transmission, and Eco-Alert Service (3 years) 844 $1,200

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



Eco-Visio PROFESSIONAL Account, Automatic Data Transmission and Eco-Alert Service (4 years) 845 $1,600

Eco-Visio PROFESSIONAL Account, Automatic Data Transmission and Eco-Alert Service (5 years) 846 $2,000

Data Reconstruction (per day of labor) 847 $1,100

Public Web Page + (including 3 counters) 848 $3,000

Eco-Visio Widget 849 $1,000

Monthly Eco-Visio PROFESSIONAL License, Automatic Data Transmission & Eco-Alert Service (1 month) 850 $35

Temporary interruption of GSM subscription (annual fee) 852 $144

Hourly Qualified Labour Costs 853 $93

After-Sales service fixed fee 854 $130

Transducer for 1 SLAB (without logger) 856 $260

Transducer for 2 SLABS (without logger) 858 $510

Transducer for 2x1 SLAB with direction (without logger) 859 $510

Transducer for 3 SLABS (without logger) 860 $770

Transducer for 4 SLABS (without logger) 861 $1,025

Transducer for 2x2 SLABS with direction (without logger) 862 $1,025

Transducer for 5 SLABS (without logger) 863 $1,285

Transducer for 6 SLABS (without logger) 864 $1,640

Transducer for 2x3 SLABS with direction (without logger) 865 $1,640

Steel box for TUBES counter 867 $300

Sensor ZELT Cars 1 Loop for Eco-Pilot (without logger) 871 $645

Sensor ZELT Cars 2 Loops for Eco-Pilot (without logger) 872 $1,060

Sensor ZELT Cars 2 Loops for Eco-Twin (without logger) 873 $1,060

Sensor ZELT Cycles 1 Loop for Eco-Pilot (without logger) 874 $780

Sensor ZELT Cycles 2 Loops for Eco-Pilot (without logger) 875 $1,060

Sensor ZELT Cycles 2 Loops for Eco-Twin (without logger) 876 $1,060

Sensor ZELT Cycles 4 Loops for Eco-Twin (without logger) 877 $1,600

Instant Counting Mat 1 slab (0.90m)-RJ45 882 $1,780

Instant Counting Mat 2 slabs (1.80m)-RJ45 883 $3,275

Battery Pack - GSM - 4-Pin Connector (Red Disk) 897 $100

Battery Pack - ZELT + GSM - 4-Pin Connector (Red Disk) 898 $125

Reconditioned Battery Pack - Sensor + GSM - 4-Pin Connector (Red Disk) 898-REC $125

Double Battery Pack - ZELT + GSM - 4-Pin Connector (Red Disk) 899 $225

Reconditioned Double Battery Pack - ZELT + GSM - 4-Pin Connector (Red Disk) 899-REC $225

Triple Battery Pack - ZELT + GSM - 4-Pin Connector (Red Disk) 900 $325

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



Battery Pack - ZELT - 4-Pin Connector (Red Disk) 901 $100

Reconditioned Battery Pack - ZELT - 4-Pin Connector (Red Disk) 901-REC $100

Double Battery Pack - ZELT -  4-Pin Connector (Red Disk) 902 $225

Reconditioned ZELT Double Battery Pack - Red Disk + 4-Pin Connector 902-REC $225

Triple Battery Pack - ZELT - 4-Pin Connector (Red Disk) 903 $325

Eco-Combo 1 GSM Logger (without manhole) BCB1BGPFEN00 $1,575

Eco-Combo 1 GSM Logger for Manhole BCB1BGPPIN00 $1,580

Eco-Combo 1 GSM Logger Urban Post BCB1BGPPVC00 $1,315

Eco-Combo 2 3G Logger Urban Post BCB2B3GPVC00 $1,315

Eco-Combo 2 4G Logger Urban Post BCB2B4GPVC10 $1,315

Eco-Combo 2 3G Logger Urban Post V2 BCB2E3GBOP00 $1,575

Eco-Combo 2 3G Logger without Manhole BCB2E3GFEN00 $1,575

Eco-Combo 2 3G Logger for Manhole BCB2E3GPIN00 $1,575

Eco-Combo 2 3G Logger for Eco-Display Classic BCB2E3GPVC00 $1,315

Eco-Combo 2 4G Logger Asia Pacific Urban Post V2 BCB2E4GBOP10 $1,575

Eco-Combo 2 4G Logger EUROPE Urban Post V2 BCB2E4GBOP20 $1,575

Eco-Combo 2 4G Logger North America Urban Post V2 BCB2E4GBOP30 $1,575

Eco-Combo 2 4G Asia Pacific Logger without Manhole BCB2E4GFEN10 $1,575

Eco-Combo 2 4G EUROPE Logger without Manhole BCB2E4GFEN20 $1,575

Eco-Combo 2 4G North America  Logger without Manhole BCB2E4GFEN30 $1,575

Eco-Combo 2 4G Asia Pacific Logger for Manhole BCB2E4GPIN10 $1,575

Eco-Combo 2 4G EUROPE Logger for Manhole BCB2E4GPIN20 $1,575

Eco-Combo 2 4G North America Logger for Manhole BCB2E4GPIN30 $1,575

Eco-Combo 2 4G Asia Pacific Logger for Eco-Display Classic BCB2E4GPVC10 $1,315

Eco-Combo 2 4G EUROPE Logger for Eco-Display Classic BCB2E4GPVC20 $1,315

Eco-Combo 2 4G North America Logger for Eco-Display Classic BCB2E4GPVC30 $1,315

Eco-Combo for Instant Counting buccaneer BCBTBZBFEN00 $1,025

Eco-Combo for Instant Counting RJ45 BCBTEZBFEN00 $1,025

Eco-Twin Logger BEC0BIRFEN02 $1,530

Eco-MULTI Logger BEC0BIRFEN03 $1,235

PYRO BOX without Sensor BPB10GPFEN00 $2,675

PYRO BOX 3G without Sensor BPB203GFEN00 $2,675

PYRO BOX V2 3G without Sensor BPB203GFEN02 $2,675

PYRO BOX V2 4G Asia Pacific without Sensor BPB204GFEN12 $2,675

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



PYRO BOX V2 4G EUROPE without Sensor BPB204GFEN22 $2,675

PYRO BOX V2 4G North America without Sensor BPB204GFEN32 $2,675

PYRO-Box V2 3G Multi without Sensor BPB2M3GFEN02 $2,675

PYRO-BOX V2 4G Asia Pacific Multi without Sensor BPB2M4GFEN12 $2,675

PYRO-BOX V2 4G EUROPE Multi without Sensor BPB2M4GFEN22 $2,675

PYRO-BOX V2 4G North America Multi without Sensor BPB2M4GFEN32 $2,675

xPyro "Short Range" with direction RJ45 4m cable CPY2FMXDC04 $750

xPyro "Short Range" with direction RJ45 for Horse Riders Counting CPY2FMXDC05 $750

xPyro "Short Range" with direction RJ45 55cm cable CPY2FMXDC55 $750

xPyro "Short Range" with direction RJ45 for Urban Post CPY2FMXDCUE $750

xPyro Short Range with direction Buccaneer Multi 55cm cable CPY2FMXDCUM $750

xPyro Short Range with direction Buccaneer Multi 55cm cable CPY2FMXDCUX $750

xPyro "Middle Range" with direction RJ45 4m cable CPY2FMXDM04 $1,200

xPyro "Middle Range" with direction RJ45 for Horse Riders Counting CPY2FMXDM05 $1,165

xPyro "Middle range" with direction RJ45 55cm cable CPY2FMXDM55 $1,195

xPyro "Middle range" with direction PYRO-Box MULTI CPY2FMXDMPM $1,165

xPyro "Middle Range" with direction RJ45 for Urban Post CPY2FMXDMUE $1,195

xPyro Middle Range with direction Buccaneer Multi 55cm cable CPY2FMXDMUM $1,195

PYRO Combo 2 Fresnel Middle Range with direction 55 cm CPY2FMXDMUX $1,195

xPyro "Short Range" without direction RJ45 4m cable CPY2FMXSC04 $535

xPyro "Short Range" without direction RJ45 for Horse Riders Counting CPY2FMXSC05 $535

xPyro "Short Range" without direction RJ45 55cm cable CPY2FMXSC55 $535

xPyro "Short Range" without direction RJ45 for Urban Post CPY2FMXSCUE $535

xPyro Short Range without direction Buccaneer Multi 55cm cable CPY2FMXSCUM $535

xPyro Short Range without direction Buccaneer 55cm cable CPY2FMXSCUX $535

xPyro "Middle Range" without direction RJ45 4m cable CPY2FMXSM04 $830

xPyro "Middle Range" without direction RJ45 for Horse Riders Counting CPY2FMXSM05 $830

xPyro "Middle Range" without direction RJ45 55cm cable CPY2FMXSM55 $950

xPyro "Middle Range" without direction RJ45 for Urban Post CPY2FMXSMUE $950

xPyro Middle Range without direction Buccaneer Multi 55cm cable CPY2FMXSMUM $950

xPyro Middle Range without direction Buccaneer 55cm cable CPY2FMXSMUX $950

xPyro-Zoom with direction Buccaneer Multi 55cm cable CPY2ZMCDLUM $1,765

xPyro-Zoom with direction Buccaneer 55cm cable CPY2ZMCDLUX $1,765

xPyro-Zoom without direction Buccaneer Multi 55cm cable CPY2ZMCSLUM $1,580

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



xPyro Zoom with direction RJ45 4m cable CPY2ZMXDL04 $1,765

xPyro Zoom with direction RJ45 55cm cable CPY2ZMXDL55 $1,765

xPyro Zoom with direction RJ45 for Urban Post CPY2ZMXDLUE $1,765

xPyro-Zoom with direction RJ45 for Horse Riders Counting 5m cable CPY2ZMXDM05 $1,350

xPyro Zoom without direction RJ45 4m cable CPY2ZMXSL04 $1,580

xPyro Zoom without direction RJ45 55cm cable CPY2ZMXSL55 $1,580

xPyro Zoom without direction RJ45 for Urban Post CPY2ZMXSLUE $1,580

xPyro-Zoom without direction RJ45 for Horse Riders Counting 5m cable CPY2ZMXSM05 $1,580

4 Loops Multiplexed ZELT Greenways for Cycles - New connector technology MUXZE4 $1,585

4 Zelt Loops for Urban Post Multi MUXZE4URBANPOST $1,550

6 Loops Multiplexed ZELT Greenways for Cycles - New connector technology MUXZE6 $2

8 Loops Multiplexed ZELT Greenways for Cycles - New connector technology MUXZE8 $2,600

No-Activated NOACT $0

Without Post NOPOST $0

Without Manhole NOREG $0

Option With direction OPD $0

Transducer  for TUBES (buccanner) PNS2 $1,335

With Post POST $0

With Post for Horses POSTCV $0

1 PYRO Short Range <1m (3.3') wide PYC1 $535

2 PYRO Short Range centered in the middle of the path (2m wide) PYC2 $685

2 PYRO Short Range <1m (3.3') wide with direction (specify if integrated in MULTI) PYC2OPD $750

4 PYRO Middle Range Centered 2m (6.5') wide with Direction PYC4 $1,315

1 PYRO Middle Range 4m (13') wide PYM1 $830

2 PYRO Middle Range 4m (13') wide PYM2 $950

2 PYRO Middle Range 4m (13') wide with direction PYM2OPD $1,195

4 PYRO Middle Range Centered 8m (26') wide with direction PYM4 $1,980

PYROEVO PYROEVO $1,845

QUANTIUM - Mounting Arm Option QFLA01 $180

QUANTIUM - Option POE injector QFLA02 $80

QUANTIUM - Optional Ethernet Switch + Power Injector 8 Ports QFLA03 $225

QUANTIUM - Option Router QFLA04 $170

QUANTIUM LOW HEIGHT BUILT-IN QFLC01 $1,600

QUANTIUM MID HEIGHT BUILT-IN QFLC02 $1,600

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



QUANTIUM HIGH HEIGHT BUILT-IN QFLC03 $1,600

QUANTIUM LOW HEIGHT PROJECTING QFLC04 $1,600

QUANTIUM MID HEIGHT PROJECTING QFLC05 $1,600

QUANTIUM HIGH HEIGHT PROJECTING QFLC06 $1,600

QUANTIUM VERY LOW HEIGHT BUILT-IN QFLC07 $1,600

QUANTIUM VERY LOW SURFACE HEIGHT QFLC08 $1,600

Prepared for Manhole REG $0

Speed Option SAXCOPVIT $250

Eco-Display Classic - Single-sided - Annual Display Barometer SDEA0010 $11,125

Eco-Display Classic - Double-sided - Annual Display Barometer SDEA0011 $14,150

Option: Polycarbonate Glass SDEA0012 $738

Date/Time Display for Eco-Display Classic (price per display) SDEA0014 $1,025

Custom Eco-Display Classic Panel Design to display maps/pictures etc. SDEA0015 $675

Backlight for Single-sided Eco-Display Classic SDEA0016 $1,000

Eco-Display Classic - Single-sided - Annual Display 6 Digits SDEA0017 $10,150

Eco-Display Classic - Double-sided - Annual Display 6 Digits SDEA0018 $12,200

No Backlight for Eco-Display Classic SDEA0019 $0

Backlight for Double-sided Eco-Display Classic SDEA0020 $2

Eco-Display Classic - Single-sided - Annual Display 8 Digits SDEA0021 $10,475

Eco-Display Classic - Double-sided - Annual Display 8 Digits SDEA0022 $12,850

Eco-Display Classic MULTI - Single-sided - 4 Displays (2x8 Digits + 2x6 Digits) SDEA0023 $12,850

Eco-Display Classic MULTI - Double-sided - 8 Displays (4x8 Digits / 4x6 Digits) SDEA0024 $17,600

Eco-Display Classic MULTI  - Single-sided - 4 Displays  6 Digits SDEA0025 $12,200

Eco-Display Classic MULTI - Double-sided – 8 Displays 6 Digits SDEA0026 $16,300

Eco-DISPLAY Classic+ Single-Sided - 4-line Matrix - 32x32cm (12.6'x12.6') SDEB0001 $14,500

Eco-DISPLAY Classic+ Double-Sided - 2x4 - line Matrix 32x32cm (12.6'x12.6') SDEB0002 $17,500

Eco-DISPLAY Classic+ Single-Sided - 6-line Matrix 48x32cm (18.9'x12.6') SDEB0003 $15,125

Eco-DISPLAY Classic+ Double-Sided - 2x 6-line Matrix 48x32cm (18.9'x12.6') SDEB0004 $18,500

Eco-DISPLAY Classic+ Single-Sided - 8-line Matrix 64x32cm (25.2'x12.6') SDEB0005 $15,750

Eco-DISPLAY Classic+ Double-Sided - 2x 8-line Matrix 64x32cm (25.2'x12.6') SDEB0006 $19,500

CITIX-IR Counter - With Direction - Optimum Range 4m (15') SDEE0004 $4,975

2 CITIX-IR Counters – Linked – With Direction - Optimum Range 8m (30') SDEE0005 $6,850

3 CITIX-IR Counters – Linked – With Direction - Optimum Range 12m (45') SDEE0006 $8,650

SLAB Counter - 1 slab - No Direction - 80 cm (2.6') range SGCD0001 $2,200

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



SLAB Counter - 2 slabs - No Direction - 120 cm (4') range SGCD0002 $2,575

SLAB Counter - 2 slabs - With Direction - <80 cm (2'6") range SGCD0003 $2,875

SLAB Counter - 3 slabs - No Direction - 180 cm (6') range SGCD0004 $2,950

SLAB Counter - 4 slabs - No Direction - 240 cm (8') range SGCD0005 $3,325

SLAB Counter - 4 slabs - With Direction - 120 cm (4') range SGCD0006 $3,625

SLAB Counter - 5 slabs - No Direction - 300 cm (10') range SGCD0007 $3,700

SLAB Counter - 6 slabs - No Direction - 360 cm (12') range SGCD0008 $4,075

SLAB Counter - 7 slabs - No Direction - 420 cm (14') range SGCD0010 $4,450

SLAB Counter - 8 slabs - No Direction - 480 cm (16') range SGCD0011 $4,825

Eco-Combo 10 Pedestrian SLABS 5.90 to 6.10m (15') wide SGCD0013 $5,350

Eco-Combo 9 Pedestrian SLABS 5.30 to 5.50m (15') wide SGCD0014 $5,000

TUBE Counter - No Direction SGCP0001 $2,275

TUBE Counter - With Direction SGCP0002 $2,800

TUBES Counter- MULTI Bicycle/Cars -With Direction SGCP0003 $2,800

Urban Post MULTI Pedestrians/Cyclists Counter - No Direction - 2 loops SGCPM0003 $4,825

Urban Post MULTI Pedestrians/Cyclists Counter - With Direction - 2 loops SGCPM0004 $5,450

Urban Post MULTI Pedestrians/Cyclists Counter - No Direction - 3 loops - less than 4m (15') SGCPM0005 $5,075

Urban Post MULTI Pedestrians/Cyclists Counter - No Direction - 4 loops - more than 4m (15') SGCPM0006 $6,300

Urban Post MULTI Pedestrians/Cyclists Counter - With Direction - 3 loops - less than 4m (15') SGCPM0007 $5,700

Urban Post MULTI Pedestrians/Cyclists Counter - With Direction - 4 loops - more than 4m (15') SGCPM0008 $6,925

Urban Post MULTI Ped./Cyclists Counter - No Direction - 2 loops - Manhole SGCPM0009 $4,825

Urban Post MULTI Pedestrians/Cyclists Counter - With Direction - 2 loops - Manhole SGCPM0010 $5,450

Urban Post MULTI Pedestrian/Cycles less than 4m (15') wide with direction by ZELT- 4 loops - less than 4m (15') SGCPM0011 $6,250

Urban Post MULTI Sensor for ComEth - Greenways - No Direction - 2 loops SGCPM0030 $3,250

Urban Post MULTI Sensor for ComEth - Greenways - With Direction - 2 loops SGCPM0031 $3,875

PYRO Counter in an Urban Post - No Direction - 4m (15') range SGCPU0001 $3,275

PYRO Counter in an Urban Post - With Direction - 4m (15') range SGCPU0002 $3,900

PYRO Counter in an Urban Post - No Direction - Centered 4m+4m (15'+15') range SGCPU0003 $3,825

PYRO Counter in an Urban Post - With Direction - Centered 4m+4m (15'+15') range SGCPU0004 $4,450

PYRO Counter in an Urban Post - No Direction - Centered 15m+15m (50'+50') range SGCPU0005 $5,775

PYRO Counter in an Urban Post - With Direction - Centered 15m+15m (50'+50') range SGCPU0006 $6,400

PYRO Counter in an Urban Post - No Direction - Centered 4m+15m (15'+50') range SGCPU0007 $4,800

PYRO Counter in an Urban Post - With Direction - Centered 4m+15m (15'+50') range SGCPU0008 $5,425

PYRO Counter in an Urban Post - No Direction - 15m (50') range SGCPU0009 $4,250

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



PYRO Counter in an Urban Post - With Direction - 15m (50') range SGCPU0010 $4,875

PYRO Counter in an Urban Post - With Direction - 1m (4') range SGCPU0011 $3,350

Laser Scanner SGCS0001 $17,425

PYRO-Box - With Direction - 4m (15') range SGCX0001 $3,575

PYRO-Box - No Direction - Centered 4m+4m (15'+15') range SGCX0002 $3,500

PYRO-Box - No Direction - 4m (15') range SGCX0003 $2,950

PYRO-Box - With Direction - Centered 4m+4m (15'+15') range SGCX0004 $4,125

PYRO-Box - No Direction - 1m (4') range SGCX0005 $2,400

PYRO-Box - No Direction - 15m (50') range SGCX0006 $3,925

PYRO-Box - With Direction - 15m (50') range SGCX0007 $4,550

PYRO-Box - No Direction - Centered 4m+15m (15'+50') range SGCX0009 $4,475

PYRO-Box - With Direction - Centered 4m+15m (15'+50') range SGCX0010 $5,100

PYRO-Box - No Direction - Centered 15m+15m (50'+50') range SGCX0011 $5,450

PYRO-Box - With Direction - Centered 15m+15m (50'+50') range SGCX0012 $6,075

PYRO-Box - With Direction - 1m (4') range SGCX0013 $3,025

PYRO Counter - No Direction - 1m (4') range SGCY0001 $1,875

PYRO Counter - With Direction - 4m (15') range SGCY0007 $3,050

PYRO Counter - No Direction - Centered 1m+1m (4'+4') range SGCY0009 $2,375

PYRO Counter - With Direction - 1m (4') range SGCY0010 $2,500

PYRO Counter - With Direction - Centered 1m+1m (4'+4') range SGCY0011 $3,000

PYRO Counter - No Direction - 4m (15') range SGCY0012 $2,425

PYRO Counter - With Direction - Centered 4m+4m (15'+15') range SGCY0016 $3,600

PYRO Counter - No Direction - Centered 4m+15m (15'+50') range SGCY0017 $3,950

PYRO Counter - With Direction - Centered 4m+15m (15'+50') range SGCY0019 $4,575

PYRO Counter - No Direction - Centered 15m+15m (50'+50') range SGCY0021 $4,925

PYRO Counter - With Direction - Centered 15m+15m (50'+50') range SGCY0023 $5,550

PYRO Counter - No Direction - 15m (50') range SGCY0029 $3,400

PYRO Counter - With Direction - 15m (50') range SGCY0030 $4,025

Shipping SH96966666 $85

Modem for Logger (Eco-Pilot Range) SOLECOGSM $1,125

Internal Battery Replacement for Eco-Twilot Range SSO00001 $250

Extra Charge for Bucaneer Socket Replacement SSO00003 $49

Internal Battery Replacement for Eco-Combo 1 or 2 SSO00005 $250

Diagnosis / Repair SSO00006 $130

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



Pyro-Box Mechanical Update SSO00007 $100

Electronic Board Replacement for Pyro-Box (Combo1) SSO00008 $200

Electronic Board Replacement for Pyro-Box (Combo2) SSO00009 $200

Electronic Board Replacement for CITIX (All-in-One) SSO00010 $500

RJ45 cable replacement for Eco-Combo SSO00012 $90

RJ45 cable replacement for ZELT sensor SSO00013 $90

U-Blox Modem Upgrade (Eco-combo) SSO00014 $125

U-Blox Modem Upgrade (Pyro-Box / Urban Post) SSO00015 $125

4-pin power cable replacement for Counters SSO00016 $130

Extension of loop cables for Zelt sensor (by pair) SSO00017 $40

Replacement BarGraph Display without Seal SSO00021 $810

Replacement Multipurpose Multifunction Display without Seal SSO00022 $410

Replacement Digit 6 Digits without Seal SSO00023 $410

Replacement Digit 8 Digits without Seal SSO00024 $520

Electronic Board Replacement for Pyro-Box V2 (Combo2) SSO00026 $200

Pyro-Box V2 battery holder replacement SSO00027 $175

U-ZELT sensor 4 loops UZELT4B $1,580

4-Loop UZELT Sensor for Urban Post V2 (Smart Connect incorporated) UZELT4BURBANPOSTV2 $1,580

U-ZELT sensor 8 loops UZELT8B $2,600

1-Slab Sensor XAC1 $540

2-SLAB sensor with direction XAC2BD $815

2-SLAB sensor – No direction XAC2UD $815

3-SLAB sensor XAC3 $1,130

4-SLAB sensor with direction XAC4BD $1,350

4-SLAB sensor – No direction XAC4UD $1,350

ZELT Greenways Sensor - No direction - 2 Loops + Relay & Connex XBCZR0001 $1,800

ZELT Greenways Sensor - With direction - 2 Loops + Relay & Connex XBCZR0002 $2,100

ZELT Greenways Sensor - No direction - 4 Loops + Relay & Connex XBCZR0003 $2,300

ZELT Greenways Sensor - With direction - 4 Loops + Relay & Connex XBCZR0004 $2,600

ZELT Selective Sensor - No direction - 2 Loops + Relay & Connex XBCZR0005 $1,800

ZELT Selective Sensor - With direction - 2 Loops + Relay & Connex XBCZR0006 $2,100

ZELT Selective Sensor - No direction - 4 Loops + Relay & Connex XBCZR0007 $2,300

ZELT Selective Sensor - With direction - 4 Loops + Relay & Connex XBCZR0008 $2,600

MULTI Cars/Buses - No Direction - 2 Loops XGCM0001 $2,775

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



MULTI Car/Bus - With Direction - 2 Loops XGCM0002 $2,950

MULTI Pedestrian/Cycles Counter - No Direction - 2 loops XGCM0003 $3,975

MULTI Pedestrian/Cycles Counter - With Direction - 2 loops XGCM0004 $4,600

MULTI Pedestrian/Cycles Counter - With Direction - 1 loop - 1m (4') XGCM0005 $3,800

MULTI Pedestrian/Cycles Counter - With Direction by ZELT - 2 loops - 1m (4') range XGCM0006 $4,350

MULTI Car/Bus - With Direction - 4 Loops XGCM0009 $3,400

MULTI Pedestrian/Cycles Counter - No Direction - 3 loops - less than 4m (15') XGCM0016 $4,225

MULTI Pedestrian/Cycles Counter - With Direction - 3 loops - less than 4m (15') XGCM0018 $4,850

MULTI Pedestrian/Cycles Counter - With Direction - 4 loops - more than 4m (15') XGCM0019 $6,075

MULTI Pedestrian/Cycles Counter - No Direction - 4 loops - more than 4m (15') XGCM0022 $5,450

MULTI Pedestrian/Cycles Counter - With Direction by ZELT - 4 loops - less than 4m (15') XGCM0024 $5,400

Mobile MULTI Pedestrians/Cyclists Counter  - With Direction - PYRO-Box/TUBES XGCM0030 $4,750

ZELT Counter for Car - No Direction - 1 Loop XGCZA0001 $2,550

ZELT Counter for Car - With Direction - 2 Loops XGCZA0002 $2,950

ZELT Counter for Car – No Direction - 2 Loops XGCZA0003 $2,775

ZELT Greenways Counter - No Direction - 1 Loop XGCZC0001 $2,550

ZELT Greenways Counter - No Direction - 2 Loops XGCZC0002 $2,800

ZELT Greenways Counter - With Direction - 2 Loops XGCZC0003 $3,100

ZELT Greenways Counter - With Direction - 4 Loops XGCZC0004 $3,600

ZELT Selective Counter - No Direction - 2 Loops XGCZC0006 $2,800

ZELT Selective Counter - With Direction - 2 Loops XGCZC0007 $3,100

ZELT Selective Counter - No Direction - 1 Loop XGCZC0013 $2,550

ZELT Selective Counter - No Direction - 4 Loops XGCZC0017 $3,300

ZELT Greenways Counter - No Direction - 3 Loops XGCZC0019 $3,050

ZELT Greenways Counter - No Direction - 4 Loops XGCZC0020 $3,300

ZELT Greenways Counter - With Direction - 6 Loops XGCZC0021 $4,100

ZELT Selective Counter - With Direction - 4 Loops XGCZC0023 $3,600

ZELT Greenways Counter - No Direction - 6 Loops XGCZC0024 $3,800

Transducer for TUBES PYRO-Box MULTI XPNMULTI2 $830

Transducer  for TUBES (Ethernet) XPNS2 $700

Zelt Car 1 Loop new connection XZA1 $805

Zelt Car 2 Loops new connection XZA2 $925

Zelt Car 4 Loops new connection XZA4 $1,595

ZELT Greenways Sensor- 1 Loop + RJ45 Connector XZE1 $820

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



ZELT Greenways Sensor for Eco-Display Classic+ No Direction - 1 Loop XZE1EDC $850

ZELT Greenways Sensor for Eco-Display Classic - No Direction - 1 Loop XZE1T $2,550

ZELT Greenways Sensor- 2 Loops + RJ45 Connector XZE2 $1,070

ZELT Greenways Sensor for Eco-Display Classic+ No Direction - 2 Loops XZE2EDC $1,100

ZELT Greenways Sensor for Eco-Display Classic+ With Direction - 2 Loops XZE2EDCOPD $1,400

ZELT Greenways Sensor for Eco-Display Classic - No Direction - 2 Loops XZE2T $2,800

ZELT Greenways Sensor for Eco-Display Classic - With Direction - 2 Loops XZE2TOPD $3,100

2 Zelt Greenways Loops for Urban Post XZE2URBANPOST $1,005

2-Loop ZELT Sensor for Urban Post V2 (Smart Connect incorporated) XZE2URBANPOSTV2 $1,070

ZELT Greenways Sensor- 4 Loops + RJ45 Connector XZE4 $1,585

ZELT Greenways Sensor for Eco-Display Classic+ No Direction - 4 Loops XZE4EDC $1,600

ZELT Greenways Sensor for Eco-Display Classic+ With Direction - 4 Loops XZE4EDCOPD $1,900

ZELT Greenways Sensor for Eco-Display Classic - No Direction - 4 Loops XZE4T $3,300

ZELT Greenways Sensor for Eco-Display Classic - With Direction - 4 Loops XZE4TOPD $3,600

ZELT Greenways Sensor for Eco-DISPLAY Classic+ No Direction - 6 Loops XZE6EDC $2,100

ZELT Greenways Sensor for Eco-Display Classic+ With Direction - 6 Loops XZE6EDCOPD $2,400

ZELT Greenways Sensor for Eco-DISPLAY Classic - No Direction - 6 Loops XZE6T $3,800

ZELT Greenways Sensor for Eco-Display Classic- With Direction - 6 Loops XZE6TOPD $4,100

ZELT Selective Sensor- 1 Loop + RJ45 Connector XZES1 $820

ZELT Selective for Eco-Display Classic+ No Direction - 1 Loop XZES1EDC $850

ZELT Selective for Eco-Display Classic - No Direction - 1 Loop XZES1T $2,550

ZELT Selective Sensor- 2 Loops + RJ45 Connector XZES2 $1,070

ZELT Selective for Eco-Display Classic+ No Direction - 2 Loops XZES2EDC $1,100

ZELT Selective for Eco-Display Classic+ With Direction - 2 Loops XZES2EDCOPD $1,400

ZELT Selective for Eco-Display Classic - No Direction - 2 Loops XZES2T $2,800

ZELT Selective for Eco-Display Classic - With Direction - 2 Loops XZES2TOPD $3,100

ZELT Selective Sensor- 4 Loops + RJ45 Connector XZES4 $1,585

ZELT Selective for Eco-Display Classic+ No Direction - 4 Loops XZES4EDC $1,600

ZELT Selective for Eco-Display Classic+ With Direction - 4 Loops XZES4EDCOPD $1,900

ZELT Selective for Eco-Display Classic - No Direction - 4 Loops XZES4T $3,300

ZELT Selective for Eco-Display Classic - With Direction - 4 Loops XZES4TOPD $3,600

1 ZELT for Cars ZA1 $860

2 ZELT for Cars ZA2 $1,005

4 ZELT for Cars ZA4 $1,595

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



1 ZELT Greenways for Cycles ZE1 $860

2 ZELT Greenways for Cycles (specify if MULTI sensors) ZE2 $1,005

4 ZELT Greenways for Cycles ZE4 $1,595

CONNEX Electronic Interface for Traffic Management Systems (electronic board only) ZELTCONNEXV3 $340

1 ZELT Selective for Cycles ZES1 $860

2 ZELT Selective for Cycles ZES2 $1,005

4 ZELT Selective for Cycles ZES4 $1,535

PYRO-Box Evo without fastening kit and back plate SSO00046 $350

PYRO Evo back part with 2 Fresnel center M+M (without elec board) SSO00042 $1,250

PYRO Evo back part with 2* Germanium L+L (without elec board) SSO00044 $2,400

PYRO Evo back part with Fresnel-Germanium center M+L (without elec board) SSO00043 $1,700

PYRO Evo back part with Fresnel S or M (without elec board) SSO00040 $1,250

PYRO Evo back part with germanium L (without elec board) SSO00041 $1,700

Front part of PYRO Evobody with sticker SSO00039 $400

ZELT Evo sensor for ComEth - Cyclists, scooters, vehicles - With direction and speed - up to 3 m (10') COMZE-HD4 $2,350

ZELT Evo sensor for ComEth - Cyclists, scooters, vehicles - With direction and speed - up to 6 m (20') COMZE-HD8 $2,900

ZELT Evo sensor for ComEth - Cyclists, scooters, vehicles - No direction - up to 12 m (40') COMZE-SD8 $2,900

ZELT Evo sensor for ComEth - Cyclists, scooters, vehicles - No direction - up to 3 m (10') COMZE-SD2 $1,800

ZELT Evo sensor for ComEth - Cyclists, scooters, vehicles - No direction - up to 6 m (20') COMZE-SD4 $2,350

Locking key for Pyrobox Evo 2284 $5

PYRO Evo counter - Centered L+L (Long range + Long range) EVOPY-LL $4,875

PYRO Evo counter - Centered M+L (Medium range + Long range EVOPY-ML $3,925

PYRO Evo counter - Centered M+M (Medium range + Medium range) EVOPY-MM $2,975

PYRO Evo counter - L (Long range) EVOPY-L $3,375

PYRO Evo counter - M (Medium range) EVOPY-M $2,425

PYRO Evo counter - S (Short range) EVOPY-S $1,850

Large reusable fastening system for PYRO-Box Evo (Post diameter 130-440mm/5.1"-17.3") 2336 $50

4 Screw kit for wooden post Pyro EVO TORX SSO00051 $5

Pyrobox Evo Inox locking key kit 2393 $25

Key and clamping clip with screw and dowell SSO00045 $40

Pyro Evo Tool Kit SSO00053 $53

Pyro Evo + Pyrobox Evo Tool Kit SSO00054 $58

PyroBox EVO fastening back plate screw kit SSO00050 $5

Pyro EVO in housing screw fastening kit SSO00047 $5

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081



Option- Wooden Post Insertion Kit 2362 $150

Option With direction 2260 $650

Battery pack with battery PYRO Evo SSO00032 $50

Battery Pack for PYRO Evo (2x SAFT LS17500 batteries) 2265 $25

Battery pack without battery PYRO Evo SSO00031 $30

Small reusable fastening system for PYRO-Box Evo (Post diameter <70mm/2.8") 2334 $30

Fastening back plate 2244 $60

Wooden Post Evo 2261 $250

ReCycled Post Evo 2262 $375

Urban Post Evo 2264 $800

PYRO-Box Evo 2263 $425

PYROEVO PYROEVO $1,845

PYRO Evo ECO_PYRO_EVO $0

PYRO Evo - Substitute ECO_PYRO_EVO_SUBS $0

PYRO Evo System PYRO_EVO_SYSTEM $0

PYRO Evo System PYRO_EVO_SUBS_SYSTEM $0

Insertion kit for wooden post PYRO Evo SSO00049 $150

Insertion kit for urbain post PYRO Evo 2282 $350

Standard reusable fastening system for PYRO-Box Evo (Post diameter 70-230mm/2.8" - 9") 2335 $40

Zelt EVO ZELTEVO $1,500

###

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0BCDE1F-F694-48B8-864E-F33D35416081


	22-DES-SLA-673 (Eco-Counter) A1.pdf
	Exhibit B - Pricing
	ADPB44A.tmp
	Sheet1

	ADPAB34.tmp
	Data services

	ADPF85C.tmp
	Spare parts



		2023-07-06T08:10:36-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




